Slimline Drawer System
MAGIC STAR PLUS
Phone: 1300 489 399  |  Email: info@leksupply.com.au  |  www.leksupply.com.auMagic Star Plus Slimline Drawer System  32
Magic Star Plus combines timeless
aesthetics with exceptional functionality
and performance.
Elevate any living or office space with the Magic Star Plus Slimline
Drawer System. A budget-friendly drawer system that doesn’t

1 set Soft Closing Slides
(left / right)
1 set Drawer Sides and Cover Caps
(left / right)
1 set Front Fixing Brackets
(left / right)
Low Drawer
M Height - 88mm
Concealed Full Extension
Load Capacity: 40kg
Finish: White or Black
2D Adjustment:
Up & down adjustment: ±2mm
Left & right adjustment: ±1.2mm
DEPTH, MM WHITE BLACK
270 DS1-088270 DS2-088270
350 DS1-088350 DS2-088350
400 DS1-088400 DS2-088400
450 DS1-088450 DS2-088450
500 DS1-088500 DS2-088500
550 DS1-088550 DS2-088550
1
2
3
LT = Internal Cabinet Depth

1 set Soft Closing Slides
(left / right)
1 set Drawer Sides and Cover Caps
(left / right)
1 set Front Fixing Brackets
(left / right)
Medium Drawer
K Height - 126mm
Concealed Full Extension
Load Capacity: 40kg
Finish: White or Black
2D Adjustment:
Up & down adjustment: ±2mm
Left & right adjustment: ±1.2mm
DEPTH, MM WHITE BLACK
270 DS1-126270 DS2-126270
350 DS1-126350 DS2-126350
400 DS1-126400 DS2-126400
450 DS1-126450 DS2-126450
500 DS1-126500 DS2-126500
550 DS1-126550 DS2-126550
1
2
3
LT = Internal Cabinet Depth

1 set Soft Closing Slides
(left / right)
1 set Drawer Sides and Cover Caps
(left / right)
1 set Front Fixing Brackets
(left / right)
High Drawer
C Height - 174mm
Concealed Full Extension
Load Capacity: 40kg
Finish: White or Black
2D Adjustment:
Up & down adjustment: ±2mm
Left & right adjustment: ±1.2mm
DEPTH, MM WHITE BLACK
270 DS1-174270 DS2-174270
350 DS1-174350 DS2-174350
400 DS1-174400 DS2-174400
450 DS1-174450 DS2-174450
500 DS1-174500 DS2-174500
550 DS1-174550 DS2-174550
1
2
3
LT = Internal Cabinet Depth

1 set Soft Closing Slides
(left / right)
1 set Drawer Sides and Cover Caps
(left / right)
1 set Front Fixing Brackets
(left / right)
Super High Drawer
F Height - 238mm
Concealed Full Extension
Load Capacity: 40kg
Finish: White or Black
2D Adjustment:
Up & down adjustment: ±2mm
Left & right adjustment: ±1.2mm
DEPTH, MM WHITE BLACK
270 DS1-238270 DS2-238270
350 DS1-238350 DS2-238350
400 DS1-238400 DS2-238400
450 DS1-238450 DS2-238450
500 DS1-238500 DS2-238500
550 DS1-238550 DS2-238550
1
2
3
LT = Internal Cabinet Depth

Dividing Accessories
Dividing Components
ORDER INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION WHITE BLACK
Drawer Divider DM1-DIVIDER DM5-DIVIDER
Square Cross Rail Connector DM1-SQCONW DM5-SQCONB
1100mm Square Cross Rail DM1-SQRAILW DM5-SQRAILB
Drawer Panel
ORDER INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOUR
DM1-IP1100W 1100mm Front Inner Drawer Panel White
DM5-IP1100B 1100mm Front Inner Drawer Panel Black
Front Fixing Brackets
ORDER INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOUR HEIGHT
DS1-088IFXW Front Fix Brackets Inner Drawer White 88mm
DS2-088IFXB Front Fix Brackets Inner Drawer Black 88mm
DS1-126IFXW Front Fix Brackets Inner Drawer White 126mm
DS2-126IFXB Front Fix Brackets Inner Drawer Black 126mm
DS1-174IFXW Front Fix Brackets Inner Drawer White 174mm
DS2-174IFXB Front Fix Brackets Inner Drawer Black 174mm
DS1-238IFXW Front Fix Brackets Inner Drawer White 238mm
DS2-238IFXB Front Fix Brackets Inner Drawer Black 238mm
DSA-088IFXD Front Fixing Brackets - Exp-Dowel - 88mm
DSA-088IFXS Front Fixing Brackets - Screw-On - 88mm
DSA-126IFXD Front Fixing Brackets - Exp-Dowel - 126mm
DSA-126IFXS Front Fixing Brackets - Screw-On - 126mm
DSA-174IFXD Front Fixing Brackets - Exp-Dowel - 174 / 238mm
DSA-174IFXS Front Fixing Brackets - Screw-On - 174 / 238mm
Cover Cap Set
ORDER INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOUR
DS1-NLCAP Drawer Cover Cap Set with NO Logo White
DS2-NLCAP Drawer Cover Cap Set with NO Logo Black
U-Shape Drawer Bracket for Under Sink Drawers
ORDER INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
DM1-UDBV White U-Shape Drawer Bracket
Phone: 1300 489 399  |  Email: info@leksupply.com.au  |  www.leksupply.com.auMagic Star Plus Slimline Drawer System  2322
MAGIC STAR PLUS SLIMLINE DRAWER SYSTEM
SO
FT
 C
LO
SE
SL
IM
LI
N
E
D
RA
W
ER
S
M - 88mm 40kg 270 DS1-088270 DS2-088270 -
350 DS1-088350 DS2-088350 -
400 DS1-088400 DS2-088400 -
450 DS1-088450 DS2-088450 -
500 DS1-088500 DS2-088500 -
550 DS1-088550 DS2-088550 -
K - 126mm 40kg 270 DS1-126270 DS2-126270 -
350 DS1-126350 DS2-126350 -
400 DS1-126400 DS2-126400 -
450 DS1-126450 DS2-126450 -
500 DS1-126500 DS2-126500 -
550 DS1-126550 DS2-126550 -
C - 174mm 40kg 270 DS1-174270 DS2-174270 -
350 DS1-174350 DS2-174350 -
400 DS1-174400 DS2-174400 -
450 DS1-174450 DS2-174450 -
500 DS1-174500 DS2-174500 -
550 DS1-174550 DS2-174550 -
F - 238mm 40kg 270 DS1-238270 DS2-238270 -
350 DS1-238350 DS2-238350 -
400 DS1-238400 DS2-238400 -
450 DS1-238450 DS2-238450 -
500 DS1-238500 DS2-238500 -
550 DS1-238550 DS2-238550 -
HEIGHT LOAD DEPTH WHITE BLACK
AC
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
M - 88mm 40kg Front Fix Brackets Inner Drawer DS1-088IFXW DS2-088IFXB -
Front Fixing Brackets - Exp-Dowel - - DSA-088IFXD
Front Fixing Brackets - Screw-On - - DSA-088IFXS
K - 126mm 40kg Front Fix Brackets Inner Drawer DS1-126IFXW DS2-126IFXB -
Front Fixing Brackets - Exp-Dowel - - DSA-126IFXD
Front Fixing Brackets - Screw-On - - DSA-126IFXS
C - 174mm 40kg Front Fix Brackets Inner Drawer DS1-174IFXW DS2-174IFXB -
Front Fixing Brackets - Exp-Dowel - - DSA-174IFXD
Front Fixing Brackets - Screw-On - - DSA-174IFXS
F - 238mm 40kg Front Fix Brackets Inner Drawer DS1-238IFXW DS2-238IFXB -
1100mm - Front Inner Drawer Panel DM1-IP1100W DM5-IP1100B -
1100mm - Square Cross Rail DM1-SQRAILW DM5-SQRAILB -
- - Square Cross Rail Connector DM1-SQCONW DM5-SQCONB -
- - Drawer Divider DM1-DIVIDER DM5-DIVIDER -